Healthcare Preparedness Program
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General HPP Distribution

Dave Carney (Primary POC)
HPC-RRC Bluegrass HCC
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502.905.9969
DavidN.Carney@ky.gov

Jessica McElroy (Primary POC)
RRC Northern KY
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Jessica.McElroy@Kky.gov

JT Moore
RRC Northern KY - Bluegrass AO
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Jordan.Moore@ky.gov
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502.352.5601 502.352.3046 Steven.Little@ky.gov
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270.963.1052
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BJ Newbury (Primary POC)
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Christopher Cox
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Christopher.Cox@ky.gov
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Billie.Newbury@ky.gov Breathitt

West KY HCC

Casey Clark
RRC West KY HCC
502.226.0837
Casey.Clark@ky.gov

James Pendergrass
RRC Eastern KY
502.229.3799

James.Pendergrass@ky.gov

Letcher

Vickie Siedel

RRC West KY HCC
502.352.8227
Vickie.Siedel@ky.gov

Healthcare Emergency
Leaders for Preparedness
(HELP)

Southeast KY HCC

Healthcare Emergency Area
4 Resource Team (HEART)

Gail Timperio (Primary POC)
HPC-RRC SEKY HCC
HPC Southern AO
502.905.9963
CynthiaG.Timperio@ky.gov

Yvette Coleman (Primary POC)
RRC HEART HCC
502.352.5385
Yvette.Coleman@ky.gov

Peggy Acey (Primary POC)
RRC HELP HCC
502.229.1409

Peggy.Acey@ky.gov

AO = Area of Operations
HPC = Healthcare Preparedness Coordinator
RRC = Readiness & Response Coordinator
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